Electronic Solutions
Design & Manufacture
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Octab Range - 3288
Solutions
Low cost, highly reliable professional tablets for deploying Android. Designed for 24/7 Commercial use. Compact &

Octab Range - 3288
Screen Size Page number
10.1” 6
11.6” 7
14.1” 8
15.6” 9
17.3” 10
21.5” 11
23.8” 12
27” 13
32” 14
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Specifications
Octab 10.1” - OCTAB101P-T-2
*Specifications are typical and subject to change.
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Specifications
Octab 11.6” - OCTAB116P-T-2
*Specifications are typical and subject to change.
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Specifications
Octab 14.1” - OCTAB141P-T-2
*Specifications are typical and subject to change.
32.60
18.60
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Specifications
Octab 15.6” - OCTAB156P-T-2
*Specifications are typical and subject to change.
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Specifications
Octab 17.3” - OCTAB173P-T-2
*Specifications are typical and subject to change.
422.51
499.30
27
8.
35
34.30
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Specifications
Octab 21.5” - OCTAB215P-T-2
*Specifications are typical and subject to change.
 A
ut
od
es
k
 Autodesk
 A
utodesk
 Autodesk
 A
ut
od
es
k
 Autodesk
 A
utodesk
 Autodesk
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Specifications
Octab 23.8” - OCTAB238P-T-2
*Specifications are typical and subject to change.
 A
ut
od
es
k
 Autodesk
 A
utodesk
 Autodesk
 A
ut
od
es
k
 Autodesk
 A
utodesk
 Autodesk
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Specifications
Octab 27” - OCTAB270P-T-2
*Specifications are typical and subject to change.
+44(0)870 005 5520 UK Head Office: Unit 49 Eldon Way,
Paddock Wood, Kent, TN12 6BE eva2@adseries.com
Specifications
Octab 32” - OCTAB320P-T-2
*Specifications are typical and subject to change.